meteo control

SM-9 SC/SC 2.0M FO PATCH CABLE DUPLEX 2.0M SINGLEMODE (SM)

50 g



Item No.: 422.437

Weight:

DESCRIPTIONS OF FUNCTIONS	Cost-effective fibre cabling solution for short distance transmission, such as for establishing a connection between splice box and FO switch.
	The singlemode FO cable is designed for high speed and legacy networks like Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet and Fibre Channel, supporting 1G data rates up to 5 km and 10Gb up to 10 km.
TECHNICAL DATA	
Fiber count	Duplex
Connector	SC to SC
Optical fiber	Singlemode
Optical fiber type	9/125 µm
Länge:	2.0 m

Further information: www.meteocontrol.com